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LED STRIP

- 57LED/métre - 16W ¢
- 70LED/metre - 20W 5
- 240LED/metre - 20W

POWER WHITE

Flexible and breakable high-brightness White LED ribbon. Possibility
to integrate it in a waterproof sheath or in an aluminium profile to
realize all your interior projects. LED strip can be customised
according to your projects.

APPLICATION

* Corniche
* Disbursed ceiling
* Layout



Technical data POWER RUB4 POWER RUB9 POWER RUB14

5000 x 8 x 3mm (Breakable every 12 or 10cm)

Dimensions

Number of LEDs

Power

Color

Colour temperature

(white)
IRC

Gradable

Luminous flux

Angle

Life Span
Voltage
Electrical class
Connection

IK

IP

Fixation

Warranty

LED STRIP POWER WHITE

57
16W

2200Im/m
2300Im/m

2700K | 4000K

2600Im/m
2900Im/m

50 000 hours L70

By 2 wires

IP20 | IP65

Adhesive tape to be fixed in a profile

5000 x 8 x 3mm
(Breakable every 3cm)

240
20W

2050Im/m
2500Im/m

Photometric data +/- 10%, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify the characteristics without prior notice.
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