



## **POWER WHITE**

Flexible and breakable high-brightness White LED ribbon. Possibility to integrate it in a waterproof sheath or in an aluminium profile to realize all your interior projects. LED strip can be customised according to your projects.

## APPLICATION

- Corniche
- Disbursed ceiling
- Layout

## LED STRIP POWER WHITE

Technical data	POWER RUB4	POWER RUB9	POWER RUB14
Dimensions	5000 x 8 x 3mm (Breakable every 12 or 10cm)		5000 x 8 x 3mm (Breakable every 3cm)
Number of LEDs	57	70	240
Power	16W	20W	20W
Color	White		
Colour temperature (white)	2700K   4000K		
IRC	80		
Gradable	Yes		
Luminous flux	2200lm/m 2300lm/m	2600lm/m 2900lm/m	2050lm/m 2500lm/m
Angle	120°		
Life Span	50 000 hours L70		
Voltage	24Vcc		
Electrical class	Class III		
Connection	By 2 wires		
IK	IK04		
IP	IP20   IP65		
Fixation	Adhesive tape to be fixed in a profile		
Warranty	3 years		

Photometric data +/- 10%, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify the characteristics without prior notice.



04 78 56 62 62 info@eccelectro.com www.eccelectro.com